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Cervical Cancer Screening Lab
 PAP REQUISITION Order Form
Please FAX order form to: 604-707-2606
As CCSL is transitioning from conventional Pap collection (on a glass slide) to liquid-based cytology (LBC) collection (in a vial), conventional glass slides and mailers are no longer supplied. 

Please visit our website for LBC collection ordering information. This form is for requisitions only.

	Requisition Forms:
	
	50
	
	100
	
	250
	
	500



	Please allow 3-4 weeks for delivery

	Date faxed:
	

	Name and MSC #:
Mailing address of Practitioner:

	


[bookmark: _GoBack]Electronic version of this form and requisitions are available on:
http://www.bccancer.bc.ca/health-professionals/clinical-resources/laboratory-services/cervical-cancer-screening
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